Hellermanniyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: FSU16-E

Single-part insert creates smooth entry / exit point for wire and cables.

HelaGuard Metallic Conduit End Cap Insert, Flexible 0.38" (16mm) Dia, NPB Metal, 10/pkg

Article Number 166-90843

Type FSU16-E

Color Metal (ML)

Quantity Per pack

Product Description Nickel-plated brass end cap insert creates a smooth bore exit,

protecting cables from damage. Twist-in ferrule serves as grounding
core for spiral-constructed metallic conduit. Use with FSU, LFHU,
FPU, SSU and FU-X series metallic conduit.

Short Description HelaGuard Metallic Conduit End Cap Insert, Flexible 0.38" (16mm)
Dia, NPB Metal, 10/pkg

Global Part Name FSU16-E-NPB/PVC-ML


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Nominal Diameter (Imperial)

Nominal Diameter (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

UV Resistant (Yes/No)

Operating Temperature

Reach Compliant (Article 33)

Package Quantity (Imperial)

Package Quantity (Metric)

0.84

21.3

0.79

20.0

0.38

16

Polyvinylchloride (PVC) Nickel Plated Brass (NPB)

PVC NPB

No

-148°F to +572°F (-100°C to +300°C)

No

10

10
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